Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureLab® D870
Product Setup Sheet
	 Ordering Information		  Product Code	 UPC
	 Mini Drylab Engine	 SureLab D870 Standard Edition 	 SLD870SE	 0 10343 94956 0
                	 SureLab D870 Extended Service Plan	 Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service	 EPPSLDSB1	 0 10343 94759 0